
ILLINOIS WORKERS' COMPENSATION COMMISSION Last Updated: 07/11/2024

OCTOBER 2024 COMMISSION CALENDAR

COMMISSIONER WEBEX ACCESS REVIEW LOCATION CALL TYPE DATE TIME
1 Wesley, Raychel Join Via Web Chicago REVIEW Tuesday, October 1, 2024 10:00 AM
2 Mathis, Stephen Join Via Web Chicago REVIEW Tuesday, October 8, 2024 10:00 AM
3 Simonovich, Amylee Join Via Web Chicago REVIEW Tuesday, October 8, 2024 10:30 AM
4 Doherty, Carolyn Join Via Web Ottawa REVIEW Wednesday, October 9, 2024 10:00 AM
5 Portela, Maria Join Via Web Chicago REVIEW Thursday, October 10, 2024 10:00 AM
6 Doerries, Kathryn Join Via Web Chicago REVIEW Wednesday, October 16, 2024 9:30 AM
7 Simpson, Deborah Join Via Web Chicago REVIEW Wednesday, October 16, 2024 10:00 AM
8 Harris, Christopher Join Via Web Chicago REVIEW Thursday, October 17, 2024 9:30 AM
9 Portela, Maria Join Via Web Joliet REVIEW Thursday, October 17, 2024 10:00 AM

10 Doherty, Carolyn Join Via Web Chicago REVIEW Monday, October 21, 2024 9:00 AM
11 Parker, Marc Join Via Web Chicago REVIEW Tuesday, October 22, 2024 9:30 AM

12 PANEL A ORALS IN-PERSON ONLY Chicago PANEL A ORALS Tuesday, October 15, 2024 10:00 AM
13 PANEL A ORALS IN-PERSON ONLY Collinsville PANEL A ORALS Tuesday, October 29, 2024 10:00 AM
14 PANEL B ORALS IN-PERSON ONLY Chicago PANEL B ORALS Wednesday, October 9, 2024 10:00 AM
15 PANEL B ORALS IN-PERSON ONLY Springfield PANEL B ORALS N/A
16 PANEL C ORALS IN-PERSON ONLY Chicago PANEL C ORALS Thursday, October 24, 2024 9:00 AM
17 PANEL C ORALS IN-PERSON ONLY Springfield PANEL C ORALS N/A

https://illinois.webex.com/meet/raychel.wesley
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/stephen.mathis
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/amylee.simonovich
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/carolyn.doherty
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/maria.portela
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/kathryn.doerries
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/deborah.simpson
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/christopher.harris
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/maria.portela
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/carolyn.doherty
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/marc.parker
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